
Drip (medium or dark roast)

Americano
Cold Brew

Cappuccino
Latte

Breve Latte
Caramel Latte

Dark Chocolate Mocha
White Chocolate Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

4.40

8 oz
2

3.35
4.10
4.40
4.85
4.85
5.55
5.35
5.80
5.80
5.95

12 oz
2

3.85
4.60
4.90
5.35
5.35
6.05
5.85
6.30
6.30
6.45

16 oz
2

4.35
5.10
5.40
5.85
5.85
6.55
6.35
6.80
6.80
6.95

20 oz
2COFFEE

Organic Coffee & Tea
size

shots

Hot /Iced Tea
Iced Tea

Hot Chocolate
Deshi Cha

London Fog
Matcha Tea Latte

Chai Tea Latte

3.55
3.55
4.10
5.05
5.05
5.35
5.35

12 oz

3.50
4.55

8 oz
3.80
3.80
4.35
5.55
5.55
5.85
5.85

16 oz
4.55
4.55
5.10
6.05
6.05
6.35
6.35

20 oz
TEA & OTHERS



Greek Yogurt Parfait
Organic yogurt, granola, honey drizzle with your 

choice of blueberries, strawberries or banana

Burrito Supreme
Organic whole wheat tortilla, scrambled eggs,

turkey sausage, hash browns, cheese salsa

Açai Bowl
Organic açai, granola, honey drizzle with your 
choice of blueberries, strawberries or banana

Avocado Toast
Organic whole wheat bread, smashed avocado,

crispy bacon, super greens, tomato halves

Savory Sunrise Egg Scramble
3 organic fluffy scrambled eggs, sautéed onion & 

spinach, cherry tomatoes, and melted cheese

8.50

9.95

10.50

10.50

13.45

Bagel 
With cream cheese or avocado spread

 
Egg Bites
The Basic

Egg, bacon, turkey sausage,
cheese, mayo, garlic chili sauce

 
Crispy Bacon

Egg, double bacon, onion, greens, mayo

Spicy Avocado
Egg, bacon, greens, smashed avocado,

everything but bagel seasoning, garlic chili sauce
 

Vegan
Vegan egg, cheese, sausage, 

super greens, smashed avocado
 

4.00

6.15
9.50

 
9.50

10.50

11.15

Breakfast Joy
Sandwiches



Greek Yogurt Parfait
Organic yogurt, granola, honey drizzle with your 

choice of blueberries, strawberries or banana

Açai Bowl
Organic açai, granola, honey drizzle with your 
choice of blueberries, strawberries or banana

Avocado Toast
Organic whole wheat bread, smashed avocado,

crispy bacon, super greens, tomato halves

Chicken Bacon Caesar Wrap
Grilled chicken, bacon, greens,

tomatoes, sprinkled with shredded parmesan
and wrapped in a spinach wrap

8.50

10.50

10.50

11.25

The Grilled Cheese
Mixed cheese blend generously layered between 

your choice of buttery grilled organic bread

Loaded Grilled Cheese
The grilled cheese with bacon, sautéed

organic red onion, tomato

Classic BLT
Your choice of organic bread slices, 

organic super greens, bacon and tomato

Chicken or Veggie Panini
Assorted veggies, spicy panini sauce,

mayo, pesto and cheese (halal option)

Kids Grilled Cheese
Half a sandwich and chips

7.00

8.95

9.15

10.50

5.25

Lunch Delights
Sandwiches



Bagel
With cream cheese or avocado spread

Turkey and/or Ham
Your choice of organic bread,

turkey and/or ham slices, greens, tomato, 
cheddar cheese, mayo & dijon mustard

Avocado Toast
Your choice of organic bread, smashed avocado,

crispy bacon, super greens, tomato halves

Chicken Bacon Caesar Wrap
Grilled chicken, bacon, greens,

tomatoes, sprinkled with shredded parmesan
and wrapped in a spinach wrap

4.00

9.55

10.50

11.25

Egg Bites
Bacon gouda

Egg white & roasted red pepper

Greek Yogurt Parfait
Organic yogurt, granola, honey drizzle with your 

choice of blueberries, strawberries or banana

Açai Bowl
Organic açai, granola, honey drizzle with your 
choice of blueberries, strawberries or banana

6.15

8.50

10.50

Lunch Delights
Organic Bowls



SYRUPS
Blackberry
Caramel
Caramel Applebutter
Coconut
Hazelnut
Irish Cream
Lavender
Lotus
  -Gold
  -Skinny
  -White
Maple Spice
Peppermint
Pistachio
Spiced Brown Sugar
Toffee Nut
Vanilla

SAUCES
Caramel
Dark Chocolate
White Chocolate

SUGAR FREE
Caramel
Hazelnut
Raspberry
Vanilla

SMOOTHIES
Banana
Banana/Mango
Mango
Strawberry
Strawberry/Banana
Super Power Smoothie

Whey Protein $1.50/scoop

FRUITY
Blueberry
Dragon Fruit
Grapefruit
Orange
Passion Fruit
Peach
Raspberry
Stawberry

Flavors


